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WA46YREB WA48YREB

 No. Part  Name Quantity WA46YREB WA48YREB

1 Front panel assembly 1 12120300A01771 12120300A01771

1.1 Panel 1 12120300001051 12120300001051

1.2 Air Out Frame 1 12120300000831 12120300000831

1.4 Panel frame 1 12120300001113 12120300001113

1.5 Louver 2 12120300000695 12120300000695

1.6 Louver Holder 2 12120300000982 12120300000982

1.7 Louver 4 12120300000737 12120300000737

1.8 Structure Subassembly of Display Box 1 17220300000125 17220300000125

2 Evaporator assembly Gas valve assembly 1 15820300000032 15820300000144

3 Fixed speed rotary compressor 1 11103010000465 11103010000932

4 Condenser Assembly 1 15820300000551 15820300000656

5 Installing Accessories 1 12020300000020 12020300000020

7 Floor Subassembly 1 12220300000786 12220300000786

8 Upper Shutter Frame Subassembly 1 12220300000913 12220300000913

9 Chassis Assembly 1 12220300000442 12220300000417

11 Compressor suction pipe 1 15120300000450 15120300001404

12 Parts of compressor exhaust pipe 1 15120300001069 15120300001041

13 Axial fan 1 12100105000087 12100105000087

14 Single-phase Asynchronous Motor 1 11002012003847 11002012005130

15 Rear barrier Subassembly 1 12120300000563 12120300000563

16 Left Pulling Rod of Motor 1 12220300000454 12220300000454

17 Right Puling Rod of Motor 1 12220300000455 12220300000455

18 Centrifugal Fan 1 12100103000066 12100103000086

19 Lower Air Duct Foam 1 12820300000116 12820300000116

20 Foam of middle air channel 1 12820300000126 12820300000126

21 Upper Air Duct Foam 1 12820300000107 12820300000107

22 E-Parts Box Subassembly of Upper Air-out Window Series 1 17220300000518 17220300000518

22.2 Electrical Control Box Cover 1 12220300000492 12220300000492

22.3 Main Control Board Subassembly(Sticker) 1 17120300000570 17120300000570

22.4 Room Temperature Sensor 1 11201007000088 11201007000088

23 E-Parts Box Assembly of Upper Air-out Window Series 1 17220300000274 17220300000356

23.2 Combined Capacitor 1 17400104000015 17400104000009

23.3 Capacitor Clamp 1 12200203000011 12200203000011

23.5 Power Supply Cable Subassembly 1 17401202000230 17401202000156

23.6 E-Parts Box Subassembly 1 12220300000481 12220300000481

24 Remote controller 1 17317000A04231 17317000A04231

25 Filter 1 12100204000537 12100204000537

Exploded View - 422-0105 & 422-0106
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WA410YREB WA412YREB WA412ZREB

 No. Part  Name Quantity WA10YREB WA412YREB WA412ZREB

1 Panel assembly 1 12120300A01247 12120300A01247 12120300A01247

1.1 Panel 1 12120300001058 12120300001058 12120300001058

1.2 Panel frame assembly 1 12120300001157 12120300001157 12120300001157

1.2.1 Transverse Louver 2 12120300000962 12120300000962 12120300000962

1.2.2 Panel frame 1 12120300001123 12120300001123 12120300001123

1.2.3 Louver Holder 2 12120300000973 12120300000973 12120300000973

1.2.4 Transverse Louver 4 12120300000960 12120300000960 12120300000960

1.2.5 Air Out Frame 1 12120300000840 12120300000840 12120300000840

2 Filter 1 12100204000539 12100204000539 12100204000539

3 Remote controller 1 17317000A02022 17317000A02022 17317000A02022

7

E-Parts Box Subassembly of Upper Air-out Window

Series 1 17220300000649 17220300000649 17220300000839

7.3 Room Temperature Sensor 1 11201007000088 11201007000088 11201007000088

7.5 Power Supply Cable Subassembly 1 17401202000109 17401202000109 17401202000297

7.6 Main Control Board Subassembly(Sticker) 1 17120300000570 17120300000570 17120300000468

7.10 Electrical Control Box Cover 1 12220300000494 12220300000494 12220300000501

8 E-Parts Box Subassembly 1 17220300000363 17220300000260 17220300000306

8.1 Structure Subassembly of Electrical Control Box 1 12220300000508 12220300000508 12220300000470

8.2 Combined Capacitor 1 17400104000003 17400104000023 17400103000055

8.3 Capacitor Clamp 1 12200203000011 12200203000011 12200203000011

9 Pocket of new vent door 1 12120300001268 12120300001268 12120300001268

10 New vent door 1 12120300001275 12120300001275 12120300001275

11 Centrifugal Fan 1 12100103000052 12100103000052 12100103000052

12 Lower Air Duct Foam 1 12820300000112 12820300000112 12820300000112

13 Foam of middle air channel 1 12820300000128 12820300000128 12820300000128

14 Air duct plate 1 12120300000523 12120300000523 12120300000523

15 Upper Air Duct Foam 1 12820300000098 12820300000098 12820300000098

17 Rear barrier Subassembly 1 12120300000569 12120300000569 12120300000569

18 Axial fan 1 12100105000032 12100105000032 12100105000032

19 Single-phase Asynchronous Motor 1 11002012003726 11002012004554 11002012002822

21 Parts of compressor return pipe 1 15120300001391 15120300001308 15120300001308

22 Fixed speed rotary compressor 1 11103010001419 11103010000581 11103010001161

23 Parts of compressor exhaust pipe 1 15120300001000 15120300000971 15120300001073

24 Evaporator assembly Gas valve assembly 1 15820300000205 15820300000115 15820300000153

24.1 Evaporator 1 15820300000441 15820300000441 15820300000441

Exploded View - 422-0107 & 422-0108 & 422-0109
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WA410YREB WA412YREB WA412ZREB

24.2 Capillary Assembly 1 15120300001181 15120300001155 15120300001253

25 Condenser Assembly 1 15820300000638 15820300000626 15820300000626

26 Chassis Assembly 1 12220300000425 12220300000425 12220300000425

27 Connection Bar on Case 2 12120300001346 12120300001346 12120300001346

28 Upper Shutter Frame 1 12220300000891 12220300000891 12220300000891

29 Floor 1 12220300000835 12220300000835 12220300000835

30 Installing Accessories 1 12020300000037 12020300000037 12020300000037

30.1 Left frame strip 1 12120300001390 12120300001390 12120300001390

30.2 Shutter 2 12120300001329 12120300001329 12120300001329

30.3 Wnap strip 2 12120300001307 12120300001307 12120300001307

30.4 Right shutter frame 1 12120300001368 12120300001368 12120300001368

30.5 Holder of Right Frame Strip 1 12220300000923 12220300000923 12220300000923

30.6 Shutter Clamp 2 12220300000878 12220300000878 12220300000878

30.7 Installing L Plate 1 12220300000863 12220300000863 12220300000863

30.8 Support of left frame strip 1 12220300000935 12220300000935 12220300000935

32 Structure Subassembly of Display Box 1 17220300000155 17220300000155 17220300000155

32.1 VLED Display Module 1 17120300000038 17120300000038 17120300000038

32.2 Control board 1 12120300000621 12120300000621 12120300000621
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WA415YREB WA418ZREB WA418ZRB

 No. Part  Name Quantity WA415YREB WA418ZREB WA418ZRB

1 Panel 1 12120300A01091 12120300001022 12120300001022

2 Filter 1 12100204000201 12100204000201 12100204000201

3 Panel frame assembly 1 12120300001204 12120300A01091 12120300A01091

3.1 Panel frame 1 12120300001243 12120300001243 12120300001243

3.1.1 Air Out Frame 1 12120300000793 12120300000793 12120300000793

3.1.2 Louver 2 12120300000691 12120300000691 12120300000691

3.1.3 Louver Holder 2 12120300000980 12120300000980 12120300000980

3.1.4 Louver 4 12120300000682 12120300000682 12120300000682

3.1.5 Panel frame 1 12120300001119 12120300001119 12120300001119

3.2 Structure Subassembly of Display Box 1 17220300A01713 17220300A01713 17220300A01713

5 Water receiver 1 12820300000025 12820300000025 12820300000025

6 Front Air Duct Foam 1 12820300000136 12820300000136 12820300000136

7 Centrifugal Fan 1 12100103000010 12100103000103 12100103000103

8 Front right Boarding assembly 1 12220300000575 12220300000575 12220300000575

9 Rear Air Duct Foam 1 12820300000033 12820300000033 12820300000033

10 Single-phase Asynchronous Motor 1 11002012003833 11002012000376 11002012000361

11 Rear barrier Subassembly 1 12120300000561 12120300000561 12120300000561

12 Axial fan 1 12100105000076 12100105000076 12100105000076

15 Front clapboard 1 12220300000524 12220300000524 12220300000524

16 Front left Boarding 1 12220300000592 12220300000581 12220300000581

16.1 Front left Boarding assembly 1 12220300000584 12220300000584 12220300000584

16.2 Compressor Capacitor(Round) 1 17400103000090 17400103000053 17400103000053

16.3 Capacitor Clamp 1 12200203000017 12200203000029 12200203000029

16.4 Electrical Heating and Installing Box 1 12220300000459 12220300000459 12220300000459

17 Pull rod  I of new vent door 1 12120300000425 12120300000425 12120300000425

18 Pocket II of new vent door 1 12120300001286 12120300001286 12120300001286

19 Pull rod  II-B7 of new vent door 1 12120300000427 12120300000427 12120300000427

20

E-Parts Box Subassembly of Upper Air-out Window

Series 1 17220300000444 17220300000428 17220300000428

20.1 Welding Parts of Electrical Control Box 1 12220300000505 12220300000505 12220300000505

20.2 Capacitor 1 17400101000037 17400101000001 17400101000001

20.3 Temperature Sensor 1 11201007000126 11201007000126 11201007000126

20.4 Room Temperature Sensor 1 11201007000088 11201007000088 11201007000088

20.6 Power Supply Cable Subassembly 1 17401202000109 17401202000297 17401202000297

20.7 Main Control Board Subassembly(Sticker) 1 17120300000515 17120300000549 17120300000549

20.8 Mounting rack of main control panel 1 12120300000521 12120300000521 12120300000521

20.9 Power Transformer 1 11203103000120 11203103000249 11203103000249

21 Evaporator assembly Gas valve assembly 1 15820300000082 15820300000061 15820300000061

21.1 Evaporator 1 15820300000419 15820300000419 15820300000419

21.2 Capillary Assembly 1 15120300001165 15120300001223 15120300001223

Exploded View - 422-0110&422-0111&422-0112
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WA415YREB WA418ZREB WA418ZRB

22 Parts of compressor return pipe 1 15120300001340 15120300001340 15120300001340

23 Fixed speed rotary compressor 1 11103010000768 11103010000927 11103010000080

25 Parts of compressor exhaust pipe 1 15120300001003 15120300001056 15120300001056

26 Overcooling pipe assembly 1 15120300001137 15120300001137 15120300001137

27 Condenser Assembly 1 15820300000651 15820300000561 15820300000561

28 Chassis Subassembly 1 12220300000419 12220300000419 12220300000419

31 Floor Subassembly 1 12220300000817 12220300000817 12220300000817

34 Remote controller 1 17317000A02022 17317000A02022 17317000000462

35 Installing Accessories 1 12020300000053 12020300000053 12020300000053

35.1 Installing Located Block 2 12220300000536 12220300000536 12220300000536

35.2 Right clapboard 1 12220300000929 12220300000929 12220300000929

35.3 Shutter 2 12120300001327 12120300001327 12120300001327

35.4 Right shutter frame 1 12120300001355 12120300001355 12120300001355

35.5 Connection Bar on Case 2 12120300001348 12120300001348 12120300001348

35.6 Left frame strip 1 12120300001388 12120300001388 12120300001388

35.7 Left supporting panel 1 12220300000932 12220300000932 12220300000932

35.8 Upper Shutter Frame 1 12220300000897 12220300000897 12220300000897

37 Pocket of new vent door 1 12120300001264 12120300001264 12120300001264
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WA425ZREB WA428ZRB

 No. Part  Name Quantity WA425ZREB WA428ZRB 

WA428ZRB(Com

pressor update

on Jan.17)

1 Panel 1 12120300001029 12120300001029 12120300002824

2 Filter 1 12100204000213 12100204000213 12100204000213

3 Front panel and Panel frame assembly 1 12120300001194 12120300001194 12120300A06769

3.1 Front panel and Panel frame assembly 1 12120300A01120 12120300A01120 12120300002836

3.2 Structure Subassembly of Display Box 1 17220300A00673 17220300A00673 17220300A04556

4 Water receiver 1 12820300000026 12820300000026 12820300000026

5 Front Air Duct Foam 1 12820300000135 12820300000135 12820300000135

6 Front right Boarding assembly 1 12220300000573 12220300000573 12220300000573

7 Rear Air Duct Foam 1 12820300000043 12820300000043 12820300000043

8 Single-phase Asynchronous Motor 1 11002012004746 11002012004746 11002012004746

9 Rear barrier Subassembly 1 12120300000555 12120300000555 12120300000555

10 Axial fan 1 12100105000076 12100105000076 12100105000076

12 Floor Assembly 1 12220300000811 12220300000811 12220300000823

13 Upper Shutter Frame Subassembly 1 12220300000908 12220300000908 12220300000904

14 Chassis Assembly 1 12220300000397 12220300000397 12220300000397

15 Condenser Assembly 1 15820300000746 15820300000746 15820300000746

16 Overcooling pipe assembly 1 15120300001135 15120300001135 15120300001135

17 Compressor exhaust pipe 1 15120300000891 15120300001128 15120300001128

18 Evaporator assembly Gas valve assembly 1 15820300000040 15820300000065 15820300002347

18.1 Evaporator 1 15820300000414 15820300000414 15820300002348

18.2 Capillary Assembly 1 15120300001154 15120300001237 15120300005403

19 Parts of compressor return pipe 1 15120300001305 15120300001283 15120300001283

20 Fixed speed rotary compressor 1 11103010000873 11103010000770 11103010000448

21 E-Parts Box Subassembly of Upper Air-out Window Series 1 17220300000523 17220300000643 17220300003004

21.1 Power Supply Cable Subassembly 1 17401202000107 17401202000149 17401202000149

21.2 Power Transformer 1 11203103000249 11203103000249 11203103001313

21.3

Main Control Board Subassembly - Medium Wind, Blow,

Free of Heat Pump, Single Refrigerator 1 17120300000549 17120300000549 17120300003068

21.4 Mounting rack of main control panel 1 12120300000521 12120300000521 12120300003724

21.5 Capacitor 1 17400101000001 17400101000001 17400101000001

21.6 Welding Parts of Electrical Control Box 1 12220300000503 12220300000503 12220300002961

21.9 Room Temperature Sensor 1 11201007000003 11201007000003 11201007000003

21.11 Temperature Sensor 1 11201007000126 11201007000126 11201007000126

Exploded View - 422-0113 & 422-0114
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WA425ZREB WA428ZRB

24 Front left Boarding 1 12220300000578 12220300000579 12220300000579

24.1 Front left Boarding assembly 1 12220300000589 12220300000589 12220300001115

24.2 Compressor Capacitor(Round) 1 17400103000033 17400103000061 17400103000061

24.3 Capacitor Clamp 1 12200203000029 12200203000029 12200203000029

24.4 Electrical Heating and Installing Box 1 12220300000459 12220300000459 12220300000459

25 Pull rod  II-B7 of new vent door 1 12120300001278 12120300001278 12120300002826

26 Pocket II of new vent door 1 12120300001286 12120300001286 12120300001286

27 Pull rod  I of new vent door 1 12120300000425 12120300000425 12120300002825

28 Centrifugal Fan 1 12100103000103 12100103000045 12100103000103

29 Front clapboard 1 12220300000523 12220300000523 12220300000523

31 Installing Accessories 1 12020300A00038 12020300A00038 12020300A00344

31.1 Installing Located Block 2 12220300000536 12220300000536 12220300000536

31.2 Right clapboard 1 12220300000929 12220300000929 12220300000927

31.3 Shutter 2 12120300001326 12120300001326 12120300001325

31.4 Right shutter frame 1 12120300001361 12120300001361 12120300001360

31.5 Connection Bar on Case 2 12120300001342 12120300001342 12120300001347

31.6 Left frame strip 1 12120300001376 12120300001376 12120300001375

31.7 Left supporting panel 1 12220300000932 12220300000932 12220300000933

31.8 Remote controller 1 17317000A02022 17317000A02022 17317000000173

36 Pocket of new vent door 1 12120300001264 12120300001264 12120300001264

952-0104 8 2018/1/30



WH48YRB WH412ZRB WH48YRC

No. Description Quantity WH48YRB WH412ZRB WH48YRC

1 Panel assembly 1 12120300001231 12120300001231 12120300003065

1.1 Panel frame 1 12120300000178 12120300000178 12120300003067

1.2 Panel 1 12120300001011 12120300001011 12120300003066

1.3 Air Out Frame 1 12120300001261 12120300001261 12120300003070

1.5 Louver 4 12120300000720 12120300000720 12120300003069

1.6 Louver 2 12120300000755 12120300000755 12120300003068

1.7 Louver Holder 2 12120300000990 12120300000990 12120300003071

2 Filter 1 12100204000202 12100204000202 12100204000202

3 Remote controller 1 17317000A02022 17317000A02022 17317000000173

4 E-Parts Box Assembly of Upper Air-out Window Series - E-Parts Box 1 17220300000735 17220300000525 17220300003370

4.1 Power Supply Cable Subassembly 1 17401202000044 17401202000107 17401202000044

4.2 Room Temperature Sensor 1 11201007000003 11201007000003 11201007000003

4.3 Pipe Temperature Sensor 1 11201007000126 11201007000126 11201007000126

4.4 Main Control Board Subassembly(Sticker) 1 17120300000425 17120300000438 17120300003135

4.5 Power Transformer 1 11203103000120 11203103000249 11203103001314

4.7 Compressor Capacitor (Compressor & Fan combined for 8H) 1 17400104000003 17400103000055 17400104000009

4.8 Structure Subassembly of Electrical Control Box 1 12220300000510 12220300000510 12220300002958

4.10 Fan Capacitor (Compressor & Fan combined for 8H) 1 17400104000003 17400101000008 17400104000009

4.11 Mounting rack of main control panel 1 12120300000521 12120300000521 12120300003724

6 Front clapboard 1 12220300000525 12220300000525 12220300000525

10 Air inlet aperture board subassembly 1 12220300000546 12220300000547 12220300000546

11 Centrifugal Fan 1 12100103000091 12100103000030 12100103000091

12 Rear Air Duct Foam Subassembly 1 12820300000051 12820300000044 12820300000051

13 Single-phase Asynchronous Motor 1 11002012004748 11002012002012 11002012004748

16 Front Boarding assembly 1 12220300000571 12220300000571 12220300000571

17 Rear barrier Subassembly 1 12120300000567 12120300000567 12120300000567

18 Axial fan 1 12100105000081 12100105000036 12100105000081

19 Installing Accessories 1 12020300000013 12020300000013 12020300000026

19.1 Left shutter frame Subassembly 1 12120300001293 12120300001293 12120300001381

19.2 Upper Shutter Frame 1 12220300000894 12220300000894 12220300000890

19.3 Right Shutter Frame Subassembly 1 12120300001359 12120300001359 12120300001300

19.4 Installing Screw Bag of Accessories 1 12020300000023 12020300000023 12020300000023

20 Water receiver 1 12820300000058 12820300000058 12820300000058

21 Evaporator assembly Gas valve assembly 1 15820300000055 15820300000186 15820300002427

Exploded View - 422-0115 & 422-0116 & 422-0134
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WH48YRB WH412ZRB WH48YRC

21.1 Evaporator 1 15820300000477 15820300000465 15820300000477

21.2 Capillary Assembly 1 15120300001231 15120300001150 15120300001231

22 Parts of compressor return pipe 1 N/A 15120300001274 N/A

23 Parts of compressor exhaust pipe 1 15120300001050 15120300000970 15120300005566

24 Fixed speed rotary compressor 1 11103010001443 11103010001161 11103010000932

25 Condenser Assembly 1 15820300000625 15820300000625 15820300000625

26 Chassis Assembly 1 12220300000423 12220300000376 12220300000423

27 Floor Assembly 1 12220300000819 12220300000819 12220300000820

28 Structure Subassembly of Display Box 1 17220300A01877 17220300A01877 17220300A05624

30 Electric Heater Assembly 1 17402004000032 17402004000036 17402004000032

31 Discharge temperature sensor assembly 1 11201007000198 11201007000198 11201007000198

32 Thermal drain valve 1 17400510000001 17400510000001 17400510000001

34 Front left Boarding 1 12220300000580 12220300000580 12220300000580

35 Front Air Duct Foam 1 12820300000072 12820300000066 12820300000072
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WH418ZRB WH418ZRC

 No. Part  Name Quantity WH418ZRB WH418ZRC
1 Panel 1 12120300001022 12120300002932

2 Filter 1 12100204000201 12100204000201

3 Panel frame assembly 1 12120300A01734 12120300A07838

3.1 Panel frame 1 12120300001222 12120300002935

3.1.1 Air Out Frame 1 12120300000820 12120300002936

3.1.2 Louver 2 12120300000691 12120300002929

3.1.3 Louver Holder 2 12120300000980 12120300002930

3.1.4 Louver 4 12120300000682 12120300002928

3.1.5 Panel frame 1 12120300001119 12120300002931

3.2 Structure Subassembly of Display Box 1 17220300A01878 17220300A05623

4 Electric Heater Assembly 1 17402004000029 17402004000029

5 Water receiver 1 12820300000025 12820300000025

6 Front Upper Air Duct Foam 1 12820300000081 12820300000081

7 Centrifugal Fan 1 12100103000048 12100103000048

8 Front right Boarding assembly 1 12220300000575 12220300000575

9 Rear Air Duct Foam Subassembly 1 12820300000053 12820300000053

10 Single-phase Asynchronous Motor 1 11002012000361 11002012000361

11 Rear barrier Subassembly 1 12120300000561 12120300000561

12 Axial fan 1 12100105000076 12100105000076

15 Front clapboard 1 12220300000524 12220300000524

16 Front left Boarding 1 12220300000581 12220300000581

16.1 Front left Boarding assembly 1 12220300000584 12220300001114

16.2 Compressor Capacitor(Round) 1 17400103000053 17400103000053

16.3 Capacitor Clamp 1 12200203000029 12200203000029

16.4 Electrical Heating and Installing Box 1 12220300000459 12220300000459

17 Pull rod  I of new vent door 1 12120300000425 12120300002825

18 Pocket II of new vent door 1 12120300001286 12120300001286

19 Pull rod  II-B7 of new vent door 1 12120300000427 12120300002933

20

E-Parts Box Assembly of Upper Air-out Window Series

- E-Parts Box 1 17220300000604 17220300002993

Exploded View - WH418ZRB&WH418ZRC
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WH418ZRB WH418ZRC

20.1 Welding Parts of Electrical Control Box 1 12220300000505 12220300002959

20.2 Capacitor 1 17400101000001 17400101000001

20.3 Temperature Sensor 1 11201007000126 11201007000126

20.4 Room Temperature Sensor 1 11201007000088 11201007000088

20.5 Discharge temperature sensor assembly 1 11201007000198 11201007000198

20.6 Power Supply Cable Subassembly 1 17401202000149 17401202000149

20.7

Main Control Board Subassembly - Medium Wind,

Blow, Free of Heat Pump, 230V Cool/heat Unit, MED 1 17120300000505 17120300003069

20.8 Mounting rack of main control panel 1 12120300000521 12120300003724

20.9 Power Transformer 1 11203103000249 11203103001313

21 Evaporator assembly Gas valve assembly 1 15820300000061 15820300000061

21.1 Evaporator 1 15820300000419 15820300000419

21.2 Capillary Assembly 1 15120300001223 15120300001223

22 Parts of compressor return pipe 1 15120300001340 15120300001340

23 Fixed speed rotary compressor 1 11103010000080 11103010000927

25 Parts of compressor exhaust pipe 1 15120300001056 15120300001056

26 Overcooling pipe assembly 1 15120300001137 15120300001137

27 Condenser Assembly 1 15820300000561 15820300000651

28 Chassis Subassembly 1 12220300000416 12220300000416

29 Thermal drain valve 1 17400510000001 17400510000001

31 Floor Subassembly 1 12220300000821 12220300002078

32 Electrical Heating and Installing Box 1 12220300000458 12220300000458

33 Front Lower Air Duct Foam 1 12820300000089 12820300000089

34 Remote controller 1 17317000A02022 17317000000173

35 Installing Accessories 1 12020300000053 12020300000227

35.1 Installing Located Block 2 12220300000536 12220300000536

35.2 Right clapboard 1 12220300000929 12220300000927

35.3 Shutter 2 12120300001327 12120300001312

35.4 Right shutter frame 1 12120300001355 12120300001356

35.5 Connection Bar on Case 2 12120300001348 12120300001343

35.6 Left frame strip 1 12120300001388 12120300001395

35.7 Left supporting panel 1 12220300000932 12220300000933

35.8 Upper Shutter Frame 1 12220300000897 12220300000896

37 Pocket of new vent door 1 12120300001264 12120300001264
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WH425ZRB WH425ZRC

 No. Part  Name Quantity WH425ZRB WH425ZRC

1 Panel 1 12120300001029 12120300002824

2 Filter 1 12100204000213 12100204000213

3 Front panel and Panel frame assembly 1 12120300A01733 12120300A07839

3.1 Front panel and Panel frame assembly 1 12120300001184 12120300002828

3.2 Structure Subassembly of Display Box 1 17220300A01879 17220300A05625

4 Water receiver 1 12820300000026 12820300000026

5 Front Upper Air Duct Foam 1 12820300000134 12820300000134

6 Front right Boarding assembly 1 12220300000573 12220300000573

7 Rear Air Duct Foam Subassembly 1 12820300000049 12820300000049

8 Single-phase Asynchronous Motor 1 11002012004746 11002012004746

9 Rear barrier Subassembly 1 12120300000555 12120300000555

10 Axial fan 1 12100105000076 12100105000076

12 Floor Assembly 1 12220300000811 12220300000823

13 Upper Shutter Frame Subassembly 1 12220300000908 12220300000904

14 Chassis Assembly 1 12220300000387 12220300000387

15 Condenser Assembly 1 15820300000746 15820300000557

16 Overcooling pipe assembly 1 15120300001135 15120300001135

17 Compressor exhaust pipe 1 15120300000891 15120300000891

18 Evaporator assembly Gas valve assembly 1 15820300000040 15820300001967

18.1 Evaporator 1 15820300000414 15820300000414

18.2 Capillary Assembly 1 15120300001154 15120300004942

19 Parts of compressor return pipe 1 15120300001305 15120300001305

20 Fixed speed rotary compressor 1 11103010000873 11103010002993

21 E-Parts Box Subassembly of Upper Air-out Window Series 1 17220300000856 17220300003044

21.1 Power Supply Cable Subassembly 1 17401202000149 17401202000149

21.2 Power Transformer 1 11203103000249 11203103001313

21.3 Main Control Board Subassembly(Sticker) 1 17120300000438 17120300002997

21.4 Mounting rack of main control panel 1 12120300000521 12120300003724

21.5 Capacitor 1 17400101000001 17400101000001

21.6 Welding Parts of Electrical Control Box 1 12220300000503 12220300002961

21.9 Room Temperature Sensor 1 11201007000003 11201007000003

21.10 Discharge temperature sensor assembly 1 11201007000198 11201007000198

21.11 Temperature Sensor 1 11201007000126 11201007000126

24 Front left Boarding 1 12220300000578 12220300000579

Exploded View - WH425ZRB&WH425ZRC
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WH425ZRB WH425ZRC

24.1 Front left Boarding assembly 1 12220300000589 12220300001115

24.2 Compressor Capacitor(Round) 1 17400103000033 17400103000061

24.3 Capacitor Clamp 1 12200203000029 12200203000029

24.4 Electrical Heating and Installing Box 1 12220300000459 12220300000459

25 Pull rod  II-B7 of new vent door 1 12120300001278 12120300002826

26 Pocket II of new vent door 1 12120300001286 12120300001286

27 Pull rod  I of new vent door 1 12120300000425 12120300002825

28 Centrifugal Fan 1 12100103000048 12100103000048

29 Front clapboard 1 12220300000523 12220300000523

31 Installing Accessories 1 12020300A00038 12020300A00324

31.1 Installing Located Block 2 12220300000536 12220300000536

31.2 Right clapboard 1 12220300000929 12220300000927

31.3 Shutter 2 12120300001326 12120300001325

31.4 Right shutter frame 1 12120300001361 12120300001360

31.5 Connection Bar on Case 2 12120300001342 12120300001347

31.6 Left frame strip 1 12120300001376 12120300001375

31.7 Left supporting panel 1 12220300000932 12220300000933

31.8 Remote controller 1 17317000A02022 17317000000173

32 Electric Heater Assembly 1 17402004000029 17402004000029

33 Electrical Heating and Installing Box 1 12220300000457 12220300000457

34 Thermal drain valve 1 17400510000001 17400510000001

35 Front Lower Air Duct Foam 1 12820300000086 12820300000086

36 Pocket of fresh air (vent) door 1 12120300001264 12120300001264
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 No. Part  Name Quantity WHP412ZRB
1 Panel assembly 1 12120300001231

1.1 Panel frame 1 12120300000178

1.2 Panel 1 12120300001011

1.3 Air Out Frame 1 12120300001261

1.5 Louver 4 12120300000720

1.6 Louver 2 12120300000755

1.7 Louver Holder 2 12120300000990

2 Filter 1 12100204000202

3 Remote controller 1 17317000A02022

4 E-Parts Box Subassembly of Upper Air-out Window Series 1 17220300000710

4.1 Power Supply Cable Subassembly 1 17401202000107

4.2 Indoor Ambient Temperature Sensor 1 11201007000003

4.3 Outdoor Condensor Coil Temperature Sensor 1 11201007000136

4.3 Indoor Evaporator Coil Temperature Sensor 1 11201007000126

4.4 Main Control Board Subassembly(Sticker) 1 17120300000534

4.5 Power Transformer 1 11203103000249

4.7 Compressor Capacitor(Round) 1 17400103000055

4.8 Structure Subassembly of Electrical Control Box 1 12220300000510

4.10 Motor Capacitor 1 17400101000008

4.11 Mounting rack of main control panel 1 12120300000521

6 Front clapboard 1 12220300000525

10 Air inlet aperture board subassembly 1 12220300000546

11 Centrifugal Fan 1 12100103000030

12 Rear Air Duct Foam 1 12820300000044

13 Single-phase Asynchronous Motor 1 11002012002012

16 Front Boarding assembly 1 12220300000571

17 Rear barrier Subassembly 1 12120300000567

18 Axial fan 1 12100105000036

19 Installing Accessories 1 12020300000013

19.1 Left shutter frame Subassembly 1 12120300001293

19.2 Upper Shutter Frame 1 12220300000894

19.3 Right Shutter Frame Subassembly 1 12120300001359

Exploded View - WHP412ZRB
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WHP412ZRB

19.4 Installing Screw Bag of Accessories 1 12020300000023

20 Water receiver 1 12820300000058

21 Evaporator assembly Gas valve assembly 1 15820300000155

21.1 Evaporator 1 15820300000506

21.2 Capillary Assembly 1 15120300001151

24 Fixed speed rotary compressor 1 11103010001161

25 Condenser Assembly 1 15820300000636

26 Chassis Assembly 1 12220300000423

27 Floor Assembly 1 12220300000819

28 Structure Subassembly of Display Box 1 17220300A01877

30 Electric Heater Assembly 1 17402004000036

31 Discharge temperature sensor assembly 1 11201007000198

32 Thermal drain valve 1 17400510000001

33 Gas Valve Assembly 1 15420300000046

34 Front left Boarding 1 12220300000580

35 Front Air Duct Foam 1 12820300000066

36 Outdoor Ambient Temperature Sensor 1 11201007000143
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WHP418ZRB

 No. Part  Name Quantity WHP418ZRB

1 Front panel 1 12120300002824

2 Filter 1 12100204000213

3 Front panel and Panel frame assembly 1 12120300A07839

3.1 Front panel and Panel frame assembly 1 12120300002828

3.2 Display box assembly 1 17220300A05625

4 Water receiver 1 12820300000026

5 Front Upper Air Duct Foam 1 12820300000134

6 Front right Boarding assembly 1 12220300000573

7 Rear Air Duct Foam Subassembly 1 12820300000049

8 Single-phase Asynchronous Motor 1 11002012004746

9 Rear barrier Subassembly 1 12120300000555

10 Axial fan 1 12100105000076

12 Floor Assembly 1 12220300000823

13 Upper Shutter Frame Subassembly 1 12220300000904

14 Chassis Assembly 1 12220300000387

15 Condenser Assembly 1 15820300000603

18 Evaporator assembly Gas valve assembly 1 15820300000035

18.1 Evaporator 1 15820300000431

18.2 Capillary Assembly 1 15120300001273

20 Fixed speed rotary compressor 1 11103010000927

21 Electronic control box assembly 1 17220300003001

21.1 Power Supply Cable Subassembly 1 17401202000107

21.2 Linear Transformer 1 11203103001313

21.3 Main control board assembly 1 17120300003075

21.4 Mounting rack of main control panel 1 12120300003724

21.5 Capacitor 1 17400101000001

21.6 Welding Parts of Electrical Control Box 1 12220300002961

21.9 Indoor Room Temperature Sensor 1 11201007000003

21.9 Outdoor Room Temperature Sensor 1 11201007000143

21.10 Discharge temperature sensor assembly 1 11201007000198

21.11 Evaporator Pipe temperature sensor assembly 1 11201007000136

23 Condensor Pipe Temperature Sensor 1 11201007000126

Exploded View - WHP418ZRB
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24 Front left Boarding 1 12220300000585

24.1 Front left barrier board assembly 1 12220300001115

24.2 Compressor Capacitor(Round) 1 17400103000053

24.3 Capacitor Clamp 1 12200203000029

24.4 Electrical Heating and Installing Box 1 12220300000459

25 Connecting rod of fresh air door 1 12120300002826

26 Pocket II of new vent door 1 12120300001286

27 Fresh air door 1 12120300002825

28 Centrifugal Fan 1 12100103000048

29 Front clapboard 1 12220300000523

32 Electric Heater Assembly 1 17402004000031

33 Electrical Heating and Installing Box 1 12220300000457

34 Thermal drain valve　 1 17400510000001

35 Front Lower Air Duct Foam 1 12820300000086

36 Pocket of new vent door 1 12120300001264
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